

Bountiful Group Financial Enterprises, LLC

Business Consulting Fee Sheet

Choose a Plan	Retainer Fee*	Total Plan Fee	Commission on Gross Profits	Monthly Payment Option of (Total Fee - Retainer Fee)*
Plan A – Platinum:	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	10%	\$2,500.00
Your Full-Time Personal Consultant				
- All Services as outlined in Section 1 (a - r) of the Consulting Contract				
- Unlimited on-call Consultant access (Monday - Friday 9:00 a.m 7:00 p.m.)				
- Committed to get the job done - Available up to 30 hours per week!				
- Includes weekly follow-up meetings for up to 1.5 hours				
- Includes 40 Personal Consultation Hours (i.e., Personal and/or Business Credit)				
- Includes the 5-Week "Credit and Business Development Class" for FREE! (Value: \$499.00)				
- Attend all BG Business Seminars and Workshops for FREE for one year!				
- Life Coaching and Mentoring Services (Up to 10 extra Consulting hours)				

Address: 15400 Grand River Ave. 2nd Floor; Detroit, MI 48227 **Phone:** 1-877-888-7979 * **Fax:** 313-687-4876 * **Website:**

http://bountifulgroup.com



Choose a Plan	Retainer Fee*	Total Plan Fee	Commission on Gross Profits	Monthly Payment Option of (Total Fee - Retainer Fee)*
Plan B - Gold:	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	10%	\$1,500.00
Part-Time Personal Consultant				
- Services (not all are included in this plan) as outlined in Section 1 No Modifications: a, c, d, e, f, g, i, l, o, p, r). The following includes modifications: (b) Financial Investment Planning (h) Implement a solid business foundation up to 1 business objective.				
- Consultant access (Monday - Friday 9:00 a.m 5:00 p.m.)				
- Committed to get the job done - Available up to 15 hours per week!				
- Includes weekly follow-up meetings for up to 1 hour				
- Includes 25 Personal Consultation Hours (i.e., Personal and/or Business Credit)				
- Includes the 5-Week "Credit and Business Development Class" for FREE! (\$499.00 Value)				
- Attend all BG Business Seminars and Workshops for 50% for one year!				

Address: 15400 Grand River Ave. 2nd Floor; Detroit, MI 48227 **Phone:** 1-877-888-7979 * **Fax:** 313-687-4876 * **Website:**

http://bountifulgroup.com



Choose a Plan	Retainer Fee*	Total Plan Fee	Commission on Gross Profits	Monthly Payment Option of (Total Fee - Retainer Fee)*
Plan C - Silver:	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	10%	\$1,000.00
Consulting by "YOUR DESIGN"				
- Choose up to 5 service options, (excluding 1j) as described in item 1 (a-r)				
- Consultant access (Monday - Friday 9:00 a.m 5:00 p.m.)				
- Committed to get the job done - Available up to 10 hours per week!				
- Includes weekly follow-up meetings for up to 1 hour				
- Includes 10 Personal Consultation Hours (i.e., Personal and/or Business Credit)				
- Includes the 5-Week "Credit and Business Development Class" for FREE! (\$499.00 Value)				
- Attend all BG Business Seminars and Workshops for 50% within 6 mos of this contract!				

*RETAINER FEE: Retainers are considered to be a down-payment and proof of commitment. As BG values their clients and retains clients based on availability only, it is imperative that much is taken into consideration when we align with our clients. Please Note: There are times wherein which BG has a waiting lists and new clients are not retained for up to a year. The success of what we understand to be the objective of our clients is predicated on the true commitment of both parties (Client and Consultant). Thus, this confirms as a portion of that commitment.

Address: 15400 Grand River Ave. 2nd Floor; Detroit, MI 48227 Phone: 1-877-888-7979 * Fax: 313-687-4876 * Website: http://bountifulgroup.com



AGREED TO AND ACCEPTED BY:

	Date:
Consultant: Dr. Princess-Odilia	
Client	Date:

Receivables: BG is a proud PayPal Merchant. All payments may be received via PayPal Invoice, Cashier Checks, or Cash. Please no personal checks.



Address: 15400 Grand River Ave. 2nd Floor; Detroit, MI 48227 **Phone:** 1-877-888-7979 * **Fax:** 313-687-4876 * **Website:**